Printed in Japan: Mar., 2012
Cat.No.LE05-8
FOREIGN TRADE DEPARTMENT : 570-1, Otori-Higashi-machi 6-cho, Nishi-ku, Sakai City, Osaka 593-8324, Japan
 Tel : +81-72-272-6900
 Fax : +81-72-272-6903
　　　　　　　 e-mail address : info@asahiseiko.co.jp
　　　　　　　　　  U.S.A. OFFICE : 570 North Wheeling Road, Mount Prospect, Illinois 60056 U.S.A.

FY FZ MX MY MZ
AM  25 W × 6000 - PA  2  L
Numbering System - Straight type
Lubricator.
No indication if not necessary.
Numbers of carriage assembly
 (See below)
Length of carriage plate
(See“B”dimension below)
   PA   Short
   PB   Medium
   PC   Long
Total rail length (mm)
Rail type
   No indication : Guide Rail
   W: Guide Way
Rail width (25,44,76 in mm)
Symbol of ASAHI Motion Guide Set
Example:
Moment
Load direction
 type at every scene !!
Note: Carriage Assembly consists of a carriage plate and journal bearings mounted,
          and is shown by suffix “JX”.
FZ FY
MZ
MY
MX
AMR25 × L
T－AMR25W × L
AMR44 × L
T－AMR44W × L
AMR76 × L
AMJ25C
AMJ25E1
AMJ44C
AMJ44E1
AMJ76C
AMJ76E1
AMP25A
AMP25B
AMP25C
AMP44A
AMP44B
AMP44C
AMP76A
AMP76B
AMP76C
80
130
180
125
175
225
200
300
400
40
57.5
92.5
80
115
185
AM25 × L－P(A.B,C)
AM25W × L－P(A.B,C)
AM44 × L－P(A.B,C)
AM44W × L－P(A.B,C)
AM76 × L－P(A.B,C)
T－AMR76W × LAM76W × L－P(A.B,C)
■Straight type-Motion Guide Set